
* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0533 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 288 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  29 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 10/07 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 36  363073 BE2095652-19 11.41380 1502.5783      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19  2  347286 BE2024097-19 11.31160 1501.6691      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19  8       2 BE2063911-21 11.31170 1501.5609      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19  1       3 BE2063995-21 11.31400 1499.0763      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19  6       4 BE2064953-21 11.31460 1498.4295      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  6  2  354087 BE2100103-21 11.37130 1492.6734      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  7  5  355224 BE2098662-21 11.38269 1489.7315      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  8  7  354372 BE2099847-21 11.38023 1488.7182      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 10       2 BE2115998-21 11.44320 1484.7587      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39  2       3 BE2040502-20 11.44340 1484.5564      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 18       4 BE2138100-21 11.44340 1484.5564      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 25       5 BE2138098-21 11.44390 1484.0507      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39  4       6 BE2116093-21 11.44430 1483.6464      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 28       7 BE2138096-21 11.44500 1482.9394      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  2  363205 BE2115785-21 11.46189 1474.5549      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  3       2 BE2115813-21 11.46419 1472.2637      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 34       8 BE2116087-21 11.48250 1461.5485      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  8  6  373743 BE5118265-21 11.55550 1460.4090      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19  9       5 BE2093573-20 11.38020 1458.9805      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39  5       9 BE2116099-21 11.48580 1458.3197      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  4  2  353667 BE2134075-20 11.42441 1457.0087      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         BRAMS EDDY           TIELT-WI   5  5  3  354132 BE2122715-20 11.43450 1452.8492      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19  3       6 BE2063933-21 11.39110 1451.9657      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19 11       7 BE2093531-20 11.39110 1451.9657      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19  7       8 BE2063957-21 11.39170 1451.3589      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     3  3  1  369741 BE2065666-20 11.55000 1449.9647      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  1       3 BE2115702-21 11.50519 1447.8106      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  8  2       2 BE2047705-18 11.45243 1444.0293      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  4  3       2 BE2077342-19 11.45101 1442.5476      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  7  7       2 BE2124375-20 11.46289 1441.1782      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 12      10 BE2115932-21 11.52000 1440.7659      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 11      11 BE2095541-19 11.52020 1440.5753      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19 16       9 BE2063997-21 11.41120 1439.8259      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19  4      10 BE2093572-20 11.41210 1438.9310      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19 10      11 BE2064955-21 11.41220 1438.8317      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21  7  357607 BE2047013-20 11.48470 1437.4235      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 38      12 BE2116072-21 11.53200 1433.1829      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 30      13 BE2138091-21 11.53250 1432.7116      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2  6  5  343782 BE2066276-21 11.40183 1430.6069      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         JACOBS CONSTANT      BEKKEVOO   6  4  1  355782 BE2061564-19 11.48420 1430.5669      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 33      14 BE2116064-21 11.54060 1428.8587      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19 18      12 BE2063978-21 11.43050 1428.6706      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39  3      15 BE2095599-19 11.54140 1428.1093      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21  1       2 BE6115559-20 11.50250 1428.0479      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 13      16 BE2040498-20 11.54220 1427.3608      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 39      17 BE2095632-19 11.54240 1427.1737      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         VANDE BERGH SASKIA   BEKKEVOO   6 56  6  356011 BE2057572-19 11.49300 1426.8978      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2  6  2       2 BE2000116-19 11.41193 1424.5799      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 10  1  356925 BE2007744-21 11.50489 1423.0608      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  8  3       2 BE5040174-21 12.02570 1421.3463      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  9  7  358147 BE2085561-21 11.52020 1421.0303      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 26      18 BE2134583-21 11.55340 1420.6587      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  6  4       4 BE2115721-21 11.55419 1420.4434      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39  6      19 DV6182699-21 11.55410 1420.0104      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     3  3  2       2 BE2125299-19 12.00240 1419.8963      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         GUELINCKX WIM        ST.JORIS   2  4  2  349809 BE2024595-20 11.46420 1417.9530      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0533 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 288 Oude+Jaarse            * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 17      20 BE2138094-21 11.56080 1417.5156      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 16      21 BE2138095-21 11.56100 1417.3312      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 15      22 BE2116095-21 11.56290 1415.5813      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5  4  1       3 BE2123388-20 11.49541 1415.2247      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 31      23 BE2138085-21 11.56330 1415.2134      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19  5      13 BE2063909-21 11.45420 1413.4554      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  7  3       3 BE2124318-20 11.51199 1413.3675      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19 12      14 BE2093511-20 11.45540 1412.3058      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21  3       3 BE2047079-20 11.53150 1412.0711      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21 14       4 BE2082192-21 11.53220 1411.4209      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         VANDE BERGH SASKIA   BEKKEVOO   6 56 27       2 BE2067618-21 11.52290 1410.0376      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19 19      15 BE2063974-21 11.46250 1409.3446      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21  8       5 BE2047011-20 11.54110 1406.8861      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  4  2  363777 BE2093586-17 11.58420 1406.1732      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2  6  3       3 BE2000077-19 11.44373 1405.3620      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2  6  1       4 BE2078828-17 11.44433 1404.7878      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 22      24 BE2116075-21 11.58300 1404.5377      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1  7  6  357845 BE2085297-21 11.54467 1404.5347      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         JAUBIN LUC           BIERBEEK   2 14 13  341468 BE2095549-21 11.43140 1403.8701      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  8  3       3 BE2099813-21 11.52553 1401.1137      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 19 17      16 BE2063980-21 11.47540 1400.9117      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 24      25 BE2095574-19 11.59190 1400.1144      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39  9      26 BE2115972-21 11.59220 1399.8445      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  6  6  364893 BE2121769-21 12.00470 1399.2190      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 32      27 BE2116062-21 11.59300 1399.1252      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5 10  2       2 BE2105076-20 11.55149 1398.3441      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 39 29      28 BE2115936-21 11.59440 1397.8683      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  8  7       3 BE5036795-20 12.07290 1397.2571      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  9  6       2 BE2085596-21 11.56330 1396.0125      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  9  8       3 BE2085579-21 11.56340 1395.9218      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21 20       6 BE2082130-21 11.56110 1395.9027      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  6  4       2 BE2077269-19 11.53400 1395.8752      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  9  2       4 BE2085574-21 11.56360 1395.7405      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21 10       7 BE2082136-21 11.56240 1394.7231      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  4  3       2 BE2042313-20 12.00570 1394.0487      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21  2       8 BE2047097-20 11.56340 1393.8171      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  7  6       4 BE2124304-20 11.54519 1393.7732      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21 13       9 BE2082131-21 11.56380 1393.4550      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 21  9      10 BE2047082-20 11.56420 1393.0931      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  6  2       2 BE2121764-21 12.01590 1392.8100      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

BEKEN GEERT 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0533 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 189 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  25 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 10/07 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 14  6  347286 BE2063911-21 11.31170 1501.5609      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 14  1       2 BE2063995-21 11.31400 1499.0763      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 14  4       3 BE2064953-21 11.31460 1498.4295      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         SMETS MAURICE        TIELT-WI   5  3  2  354087 BE2100103-21 11.37130 1492.6734      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  3  3  355224 BE2098662-21 11.38269 1489.7315      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  5  5  354372 BE2099847-21 11.38023 1488.7182      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  5  363073 BE2115998-21 11.44320 1484.7587      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 11       2 BE2138100-21 11.44340 1484.5564      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  9         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 17       3 BE2138098-21 11.44390 1484.0507      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  1       4 BE2116093-21 11.44430 1483.6464      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 20       5 BE2138096-21 11.44500 1482.9394      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  2  363205 BE2115785-21 11.46189 1474.5549      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  3       2 BE2115813-21 11.46419 1472.2637      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 26       6 BE2116087-21 11.48250 1461.5485      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  7  6  373743 BE5118265-21 11.55550 1460.4090      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  2       7 BE2116099-21 11.48580 1458.3197      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 14  2       4 BE2063933-21 11.39110 1451.9657      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 14  5       5 BE2063957-21 11.39170 1451.3589      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  1       3 BE2115702-21 11.50519 1447.8106      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  6       8 BE2115932-21 11.52000 1440.7659      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 14 11       6 BE2063997-21 11.41120 1439.8259      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 14  7       7 BE2064955-21 11.41220 1438.8317      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 29       9 BE2116072-21 11.53200 1433.1829      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 22      10 BE2138091-21 11.53250 1432.7116      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         SEVENANTS LUC        LINDEN     2  1  1  343782 BE2066276-21 11.40183 1430.6069      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 25      11 BE2116064-21 11.54060 1428.8587      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 14 13       8 BE2063978-21 11.43050 1428.6706      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         BRANS RUDY & SABRINA RILLAAR    5  9  1  356925 BE2007744-21 11.50489 1423.0608      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   3  7  3       2 BE5040174-21 12.02570 1421.3463      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  8  6  358147 BE2085561-21 11.52020 1421.0303      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 18      12 BE2134583-21 11.55340 1420.6587      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      6  5  4       4 BE2115721-21 11.55419 1420.4434      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 33         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  3      13 DV6182699-21 11.55410 1420.0104      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 10      14 BE2138094-21 11.56080 1417.5156      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  9      15 BE2138095-21 11.56100 1417.3312      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  8      16 BE2116095-21 11.56290 1415.5813      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 23      17 BE2138085-21 11.56330 1415.2134      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 14  3       9 BE2063909-21 11.45420 1413.4554      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 12  5  357607 BE2082192-21 11.53220 1411.4209      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         VANDE BERGH SASKIA   BEKKEVOO   6 33  4  356011 BE2067618-21 11.52290 1410.0376      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 14 14      10 BE2063974-21 11.46250 1409.3446      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 15      18 BE2116075-21 11.58300 1404.5377      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         STANILA ANDREI-CONST SCHERPEN   1  7  6  357845 BE2085297-21 11.54467 1404.5347      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 44         JAUBIN LUC           BIERBEEK   2 10  9  341468 BE2095549-21 11.43140 1403.8701      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         BROOS GUIDO          TIELT      5  5  1       2 BE2099813-21 11.52553 1401.1137      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         GRAMMET LUC          KORTRIJK   2 14 12      11 BE2063980-21 11.47540 1400.9117      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  4      19 BE2115972-21 11.59220 1399.8445      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 48         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  4  4  364893 BE2121769-21 12.00470 1399.2190      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 24      20 BE2116062-21 11.59300 1399.1252      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29 21      21 BE2115936-21 11.59440 1397.8683      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  8  5       2 BE2085596-21 11.56330 1396.0125      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  8  7       3 BE2085579-21 11.56340 1395.9218      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 12 11       2 BE2082130-21 11.56110 1395.9027      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         BEKEN GEERT          SCHERPEN   1  8  1       4 BE2085574-21 11.56360 1395.7405      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 12  1       3 BE2082136-21 11.56240 1394.7231      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 12  4       4 BE2082131-21 11.56380 1393.4550      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0533 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 189 Jaarse                 * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         VANDEN BROECK AUGUST SCHAFFEN   3  4  2       2 BE2121764-21 12.01590 1392.8100      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   6  1  1  363777 BE2118027-21 12.01470 1389.6110      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         VAN HOOF PETER       BEKKEVOO   6 12  2       5 BE2085645-21 11.57240 1389.3046      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         VANDE BERGH SASKIA   BEKKEVOO   6 33 24       2 BE2067511-21 11.56220 1388.6790      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    3  4  4  368996 BE5112066-21 12.06100 1386.3344      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  2  1  355149 BE2116727-21 11.56410 1383.6076      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         SCHROEVEN - HERMANS  MOLENSTE   6 29  7      22 BE2115954-21 12.02350 1382.6963      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

BEKEN GEERT 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0533 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 340 Jongen                 * Basis: 350000            P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00          0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00 50.00 50.00 50.00         

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 BELLES      1     1     1     1     1     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 UNIQUE      0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 HOURRAI     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 LINGOTS   POT   BON   INL         * (C)2022w Data Technology Deerlijk

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 OAS/SND ----- ----- -----         *  19 Deelnemers

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0 AS/SD       0     0     0 DIVERS  * Klachten via lokale uitslagmaker tot 10/07 - 12u

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 28  350575 BE2056545-22 11.34580 1492.0201      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  2         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46  5       2 BE2056547-22 11.35010 1491.7027      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  3         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 24       3 BE2056426-22 11.35070 1491.0683      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  4         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30 28  356639 BE2042271-22 11.39380 1488.2696      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  5         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 22  2  359290 BE2067434-22 11.41489 1485.8053      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  6         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 31       4 BE2056542-22 11.35580 1485.6971      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  7         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30 27  357841 BE2066808-22 11.41030 1484.5094      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30 15       2 BE2066839-22 11.41040 1484.4068      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

  8         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30 21       3 BE2066841-22 11.41040 1484.4068      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 10         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30 14       4 BE2066807-22 11.41060 1484.2016      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 11         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26  5  363537 BE2066686-22 11.45330 1480.5009      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 12         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 22  8       2 BE2067412-22 11.43029 1478.2656      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 13         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30  1       5 BE2066844-22 11.42050 1478.1728      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 14         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24  7  365087 BE5033322-22 11.47260 1475.4964      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 15         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24  2       2 BE5033318-22 11.47290 1475.1983      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 16         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 20       3 BE5033343-22 11.47340 1474.7018      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 17         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24  4       4 BE2089216-22 11.47400 1474.1063      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 18         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26 12       2 BE2066656-22 11.47530 1466.5649      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 19         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 27       5 BE2056403-22 11.39400 1462.7608      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 20         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30  4       6 BE2066813-22 11.44430 1462.2666      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 21         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5 10  2  353667 BE2097354-22 11.42131 1460.1166      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 22         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 23       6 BE2056439-22 11.40090 1459.8168      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 23         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   6 12  3  356045 BE2072986-22 11.43560 1459.5996      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 24         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 22 12       3 BE2067427-22 11.46359 1456.9847      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 25         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 16       5 BE2089226-22 11.51060 1453.9506      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 26         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 14       7 BE2056424-22 11.41260 1452.0572      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 27         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30 30       7 BE2066843-22 11.47180 1446.9915      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 28         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2 11  8  344277 BE2071955-22 11.38140 1445.1252      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 29         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46  2       8 BE2056417-22 11.43050 1442.2009      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 30         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 25       9 BE2056554-22 11.43060 1442.1020      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 31         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 11      10 BE2056535-22 11.43080 1441.9043      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 17      11 BE2056442-22 11.43120 1441.5090      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 32         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 41      12 BE2056556-22 11.43120 1441.5090      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 34         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26 18       3 BE2066663-22 11.52400 1438.8008      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 35         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30  4       2 BE2042281-22 11.48020 1437.8672      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 36         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26  8       4 BE2066687-22 11.52520 1437.6628      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 37         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30  5       3 BE2042294-22 11.48070 1437.3843      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 38         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 24       6 BE2089219-22 11.54200 1435.4666      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 39         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 36      13 BE2056533-22 11.44430 1432.5751      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 40         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26 13       5 BE2066655-22 11.53520 1431.9997      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 41         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26 23       6 BE2067760-22 11.53530 1431.9057      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 42         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 16      14 BE2056448-22 11.45020 1430.7237      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30  7       8 BE2066842-22 11.50210 1429.3629      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 43         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30  9       9 BE2066819-22 11.50210 1429.3629      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 45         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30 18      10 BE2066837-22 11.50240 1429.0775      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 46         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 12       7 BE5033307-22 11.56430 1422.1398      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 30      15 BE2056431-22 11.46310 1422.1148      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 47         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 44      16 BE2056560-22 11.46310 1422.1148      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 49         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24  1       8 BE2089221-22 11.56500 1421.4938      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 50         FAM. TIMMERMANS-POEL SCHAFFEN   3  9  5  365822 BE2088887-22 11.57420 1419.5654      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 51         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30  9       4 BE2042264-22 11.51220 1418.7999      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 52         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2 11 10       2 BE2071938-22 11.42480 1417.9448      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 53         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46  1      17 BE2056404-22 11.47290 1416.5600      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 54         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26 14       7 BE2066679-22 11.56410 1416.2860      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 55         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46  3      18 BE2056425-22 11.47320 1416.2739      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 56         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30 14       5 BE2042284-22 11.52020 1415.0470      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -



* NEW HAGELAND             * Sermaises         02-07-22 * Los  : 07.40             S:0533 * 
* VLAAMS-BRABANT           * 340 Jongen                 * Basis: 350000            P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC  BELL  UNIQ  HOUR  LING  OAS/  AS/S   POT  BON  INL

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 57         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30 21       6 BE2042252-22 11.52040 1414.8598      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 58         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  9  3  355149 BE2072125-22 11.51050 1414.4666      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 59         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   6 12  2       2 BE2072983-22 11.51540 1413.4379      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 60         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  9  4       2 BE2072107-22 11.51160 1413.4346      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 61         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   6 12  9       3 BE2072980-22 11.51550 1413.3444      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 62         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 22 14       4 BE2067415-22 11.54309 1411.6653      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 63         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 12      19 BE2056409-22 11.48370 1410.1026      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 64         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46  4      20 BE2056558-22 11.48380 1410.0080      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 65         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 35      21 BE2056433-22 11.48390 1409.9135      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 66         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 43  8  352050 BE2097215-22 11.50070 1407.5431      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 67         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 22       9 BE5033344-22 11.59260 1407.2478      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 68         BOECKX PAUL          BEKKEVOO   6 12  7  355268 BE2070863-22 11.52400 1406.0739      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 69         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  9  7       3 BE2072121-22 11.52460 1405.0468      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 70         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 22 18       5 BE2067402-22 11.56049 1403.0290      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 71         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 22  9       6 BE2067413-22 11.56089 1402.6638      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 72         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2 11 11       3 BE2071936-22 11.45370 1401.6842      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 73         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26  6       8 BE2066698-22 11.59260 1401.2733      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 74         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26 16       9 BE2066678-22 11.59290 1401.0033      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 75         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26  7      10 BE2066674-22 11.59340 1400.5535      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 76         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 43 23       2 BE2097259-22 11.51220 1400.5437      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 77         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   6 16 11  355151 BE2071423-22 11.53371 1400.3365      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 78         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26 17      11 BE2066692-22 11.59490 1399.2059      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 79         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26 10      12 BE2067765-22 11.59520 1398.9366      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 80         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 43 36       3 BE2097258-22 11.51530 1397.6709      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 81         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 18      10 BE2089220-22 12.01130 1397.6405      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 82         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30 20      11 BE2066840-22 11.56190 1396.0895      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 83         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   6 16  9       2 BE2071416-22 11.54401 1394.5629      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 84         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   6 12  5       4 BE2072996-22 11.55290 1393.6134      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 85         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30 29       7 BE2042277-22 11.55570 1393.3932      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 86         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2 11  6       4 BE2071960-22 11.47080 1393.0820      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 87         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 33      22 BE2056544-22 11.51460 1392.4599      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 88         MIHAILESCU LUCIAN    AVERBODE   1 13  5  364065 BE2065415-22 12.01420 1391.1540      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 89         MIHAILESCU LUCIAN    AVERBODE   1 13 11       2 BE2065427-22 12.01460 1390.7997      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 90         EVERAERTS KRISTOF    AVERBODE   1 26  1      13 BE2067764-22 12.01520 1388.2523      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 91         NAULAERTS LIBERT     ZICHEM     1 22 16       7 BE2067432-22 11.59169 1385.7131      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 92         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5 10  5       2 BE2097374-22 11.55271 1384.4772      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 93         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2 11  7       5 BE2071924-22 11.49020 1382.4535      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 94         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2 11  3       6 BE2071935-22 11.49060 1382.0835      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 95         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 43 11       4 BE2097234-22 11.54450 1381.9431      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 96         FAM. TIMMERMANS-POEL SCHAFFEN   3  9  8       2 BE2088870-22 12.04500 1381.3291      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 97         WILLEMS EDDY         LUBBEEK    2 11  9       7 BE2071948-22 11.49370 1379.2228      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 98         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   6 16  8       3 BE2071401-22 11.57351 1378.7721      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

 99         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   6 12  4       5 BE2072977-22 11.58280 1377.5277      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

100         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30 17      12 BE2066824-22 11.59530 1376.9294      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

101         DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    3  5  3  368996 BE5060512-22 12.08040 1376.5083      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

102         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 21      23 BE2056421-22 11.55030 1374.5344      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

103         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 22      24 BE2056434-22 11.55050 1374.3548      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

104         TIMMERMANS WILFRIED  DIEST      3 24 11      11 BE5033315-22 12.05470 1373.6264      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

105         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30  1       8 BE2042265-22 11.59430 1373.1849      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

106         CEUSTERS ANDRE       BEKKEVOO   6 30 12       9 BE2042255-22 11.59450 1373.0087      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

107         HOOYLAERTS OMER      HOUWAART   2 46 39      25 BE2056449-22 11.55370 1371.4873      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

108         VERHEYEN LOUIS       SCHERPEN   1 30 25      13 BE2066817-22 12.00570 1371.3010      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

109         SCHOUTERS-LEBRUN     BEKKEVOO   6  9  1       4 BE2109343-22 11.59010 1371.1434      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

110         LODEWIJCKX RONALD    TIELT      5 43 32       5 BE2097257-22 11.56460 1371.0892      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

111         VLAYEN JULES         BEKKEVOO   6 12  6       6 BE2072995-22 11.59420 1370.9858      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

112         HUYGENS ALFONS       RILLAAR    5  7  3  355224 BE2095232-22 11.59169 1370.0313      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

113         VOS ROLAND           TIELT-WI   5 10  6       3 BE2097368-22 11.58251 1368.5832      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

114         ADRIAENS - SERVERIUS BEKKEVOO   6 16  1       4 BE2071412-22 12.00121 1364.9067      -      -      -     -     -     -     -     -     -     -    -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Geld terug niet tegengezet : MIEZEN 0.10 0.10 / MIEZEN 0.15 0.15 / MIEZEN 0.25 0.25 / MIEZEN 0.50 0.50 / MIEZEN 1.00 1.00 / 

VERHEYEN LOUIS 2.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


